Extended Duty Pressure Switch ANW1620
Benefits/features
• Specially designed for enduring continuous loads
• Featuring Kapton (polyimide) diaphragms compatible with various liquids
• Durable structure with stable volume and set points
 Basic information
Pressure set point                                      0.5...150psi
Process connection                                     1/8NPT,1/4NPT,R1/8,R1/4,G1/8,G1/4

Dimensions in mm [in]
2
DIMENSIONS & ORDER CODE SELECTION TABLE
EXTENDED DUTY PRESSURE SWITCH ANW1620
 2023 Anwoll Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
5634 Grand Floral Blvd. Houston, TX 77041 USA
E-mail: sales@anwoll.com, ritter@anwoll.com, andy@anwoll.com
Website: www.anwoll.com
Extended Duty Pressure Switch ANW1620
63
[2
.4
8]
11
.5
[0
.4
5]
10
[0
.3
9]
Φ37.5[1.48]
C
NO
NC
SPDT Contacts
Fixed Part
Protection Plug
6.3FASTON
Regulation hallen screw 5mm
D
Note: The above rules are applicable for non-RoHS material selection. For RoHS compliant products,simply add
the model number with (R) designation.
Name           Pressure Set Point Range                Contact Version                        Process Connection
 ANW1620                          C                                                   2                                                      A
A=0.5...1psi±0.3psi
B=1.1...3psi±0.5psi
C=3.1...7psi±1psi
D=8...13psi±2psi
E=14...24psi±3psi
F=25...50psi±5psi
G=51...90psi±7psi
H=91...150psi±10psi
1=SPST-NC
2=SPST-NO
3=SPDT-NO-C-NC
4=SPST-NO
(adjustable)
5=SPDT-NO-C-NC
(adjustalble)
A=1/8NPT
B=1/4NPT
C=R1/8
D=R1/4